(City)

(State)

1. Name and Address of Reporting Person*

(Zip)

FORM 4

UNITED STATES SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE COMMISSION

Washington, D.C. 20549

STATEMENT	OF CHANGE	S IN BENEFIC	IAL OWNERS	SHIP

OMB APPROVAL 3235-0287 Estimated average burden hours per response: 0.5

7. Nature of Indirect Beneficial Ownership

11. Nature of Indirect Beneficial

Ownership (Instr. 4)

to Sec	this box if no I tion 16. Form 4 tions may conti ction 1(b).	or Form 5	S	TATEMEI Filed	d pursu	ant to	Section	16(a)	of th	ne Sed	Curities Ex	char	nge Act	of 1934	ERS	HIP	Estin		ber: average burd esponse:	3235-0287 den 0.5
1. Name and Address of Reporting Person* Bregal Sagemount I, L.P. (Last) (First) (Middle) SECOND FLOOR, WINDWARD HOUSE LA ROUTE DE LA LIBERATION			2. Issuer Name and Ticker or Trading Symbol Open Lending Corp [LPRO]										k all appl Direct	icable)	X 10% Own		Owner			
			3. Date of Earliest Transaction (Month/Day/Year) 09/07/2021)	ve title Other (s _i below)					
(Street) ST. HELIER, JERSEY JE2 3BQ			4. If Amendment, Date of Original Filed (Month/Day/Year)									6. Individual or Joint/Group Filing (Check Applicable Line) Form filed by One Reporting Person X Form filed by More than One Reporting Person								
(City)	(Si	ate) (Zip)																	
		Table	I -	Non-Deriva		Secu	ırities		uir	ed, I					cially	Owne	ed			
1. Title of	Security (Ins	tr. 3)		2. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Ye	ear) if	xecution	Deemed cution Date, ny nth/Day/Year)		3. Transaction Code (Instr. 8)		4. Securities Acquir Disposed Of (D) (Ins				Benefic Owned Reporte		ties cially Following ed	For (D) Ind	6. Ownership Form: Direct (D) or Indirect (I) (Instr. 4)	7. Nature of Indirec Beneficia Ownershi (Instr. 4)
Common	C4l-			00/07/202	1			Cod		v	Amount	200	(A) or (D)	Price	500 (1)	Transactio (Instr. 3 an		D ⁽²⁾		
				09/07/202	-			S	\dashv		250,00		D				8,036,192			
Common	Stock		la I a	09/08/202			:4: 4				250,00		D	\$41.2252(3)			86,192		D ⁽²⁾	
		Id	bie	II - Derivat (e.g., pu												Jwnec	ı			
1. Title of Derivative Security (Instr. 3)	Derivative Conversion Date Security Or Exercise (Month/Day/Year)		Ex if a	. Deemed ecution Date, iny onth/Day/Year)		action (Instr.			Expiration (Month/Date of the control of the contro				Amo Secu Unde Deriv		Der Sec (Ins	Price of rivative curity str. 5)	9. Number of derivative Securities Beneficially Owned Following Reported Transaction (Instr. 4)	e S Illy	Ownership Form: Direct (D) or Indirect (I) (Instr. 4	Benefic Owners (Instr. 4
					Code	v	(A)	(D)	Dat Exe	e ercisal	Expii ole Date		n Title	Amour or Number of Shares	er					
1		Reporting Person'	r																	
1		(First) WINDWARD F LIBERATION	IOU	(Middle) JSE																
(Street) ST. HEL JERSEY		Y9		JE2 3BQ																
(City)		(State)		(Zip)																
		Reporting Person' nerica Gener		Partner Jers	<u>sey</u>															
1		(First) WINDWARD F LIBERATION	IOU	(Middle) JSE																
(Street) ST. HEL JERSEY		Y9		JE2 3BQ																

Bregal Investments, Inc.									
(Last) 277 PARK AVE 29TH FLOOR	277 PARK AVENUE								
(Street) NEW YORK	NY	10172							
(City)	(State)	(Zip)							

Explanation of Responses:

- 1. The price reported in Column 4 is a weighted average price. The shares were sold in multiple transactions at prices ranging from \$41.90 to \$41.97, inclusive. The Reporting Persons undertake to provide to the Issuer, any security holder of the Issuer, or the staff of the Securities and Exchange Commission, upon request, full information regarding the number of shares sold at each separate price within the range set forth in this footnote.
- 2. Bregal Sagemount I, L.P. ("Bregal Sagemount") is the record holder of the shares reported. Bregal North America General Partner Jersey Limited (the "General Partner") is the General Partner of Bregal Sagemount. Bregal Investments, Inc. ("Bregal Investments") is the registered investment advisor of Bregal Sagemount. Each of the General Partner and Bregal Investments disclaims beneficial ownership of these shares except to the extent of its pecuniary interest therein, if any, and this report shall not be deemed an admission that it is the beneficial owner of such shares for Section 16 of the Securities Exchange Act of 1934 or any other purposes.
- 3. The price reported in Column 4 is a weighted average price. The shares were sold in multiple transactions at prices ranging from \$41.03 to \$41.72, inclusive. The Reporting Persons undertake to provide to the Issuer, any security holder of the Issuer, or the staff of the Securities and Exchange Commission, upon request, full information regarding the number of shares sold at each separate price within the range set forth in this footnote.

Remarks:

Bregal Sagemount I, L.P., By: Bregal North America General Partner Jersey Limited: Its; 09/09/2021 General Partner, By: /s/ Colin Bregal Sagemount I, L.P., By: Bregal North America General Partner Jersey Limited: Its; 09/09/2021 General Partner, By: /s/ Paul Bradshaw Bregal North America General Partner Jersey Limited, By: /s/ 09/09/2021 Colin Dou **Bregal North America General** Partner Jersey Limited, By: /s/ 09/09/2021 Paul Bradshaw Bregal Investments, Inc., By: 09/09/2021 /s/ Michelle Riley Bregal Investments, Inc., By: 09/09/2021 /s/ Ronald Fishman ** Signature of Reporting Person Date

Reminder: Report on a separate line for each class of securities beneficially owned directly or indirectly.

- * If the form is filed by more than one reporting person, see Instruction 4 (b)(v).
- ** Intentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).

Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, see Instruction 6 for procedure.

Persons who respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB Number.